
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 4, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8928231

8925857

8927167

8928473

8928474

8976182

8976115

8919713

8884771

8829095

8975855

8928011

8927028

8918366

8977014

8928169

8927015

Case

BARRIE, DAVID W

BRENTON, ANGELA M

CRUICKSHANK, SHIRLEE

CURRIE, PAUL

CURRIE, PAUL

CURRIE, PAUL V

DUNPHY, MARY VERONICA

MACGREGOR, ERIN CHRISTENA

MACINTOSH, ASHLEY D

MACLEAN, EMILY ANN

MACNEIL-MOORE, RIELLY JAMES

PATEL, PRIYANKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

PECK, CLAYTON JOSEPH

SAINI, SANVEER SINGH

SINGH, KAMALPREET

VIKAS, VIKAS

WILLIAMS, DANIEL A

Name

920564-6

549364-4

315078-2

90010-8

90010-8

90010-9

95785-5

923630-3

1014720-1

993119-2

1031698-1

1025564-1

122158-6

1020035-1

1034922-1

1002139-2

340766-3

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

FSTA 27(2)

CBRA B.8

CBRA B.7

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


