

**Sydney Provincial Court**  
**Cases Scheduled For March 4, 2026**  
**In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)**

**ADULT**

<b>Case</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Person Alias</b>	<b>Charge</b>	<b>Fed</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Hearing Reason</b>	<b>Case Age Mnths</b>
8928231	BARRIE, DAVID W	920564-6	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925857	BRENTON, ANGELA M	549364-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927167	CRUICKSHANK, SHIRLEE	315078-2	FSTA 27(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928473	CURRIE, PAUL	90010-8	CBRA B.8		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928474	CURRIE, PAUL	90010-8	CBRA B.7		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8976182	CURRIE, PAUL V	90010-9	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8976115	DUNPHY, MARY VERONICA	95785-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8919713	MACGREGOR, ERIN CHRISTENA	923630-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8884771	MACINTOSH, ASHLEY D	1014720-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8829095	MACLEAN, EMILY ANN	993119-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8975855	MACNEIL-MOORE, RIELLY JAMES	1031698-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8928011	PATEL, PRIYANKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI	1025564-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927028	PECK, CLAYTON JOSEPH	122158-6	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8918366	SAINI, SANVEER SINGH	1020035-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8977014	SINGH, KAMALPREET	1034922-1	MVA 106F(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8928169	VIKAS, VIKAS	1002139-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927015	WILLIAMS, DANIEL A	340766-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	